Vicariate:

Southern

Cheshire
Hamden
Meriden

Meriden

Meriden/Wallingford

Southington
Wallingford

Wallingford

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Church of the Resurrection

Most Holy Trinity Parish

$213,786.68

$178,725.21
$62,134.90
$29,228.00
$40,582.50
$199,238.70
$69,684.85
$105,796.90

468
615
254

74
137
789
248
405

14.13%
13.85%
12.28%

9.66%
20.36%
16.27%
14.56%

9.93%

Branford

East Haven/New Haven

Guilford
Madison
Milford
Milford
New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford

North Haven
Orange
West Haven

Woodbridge

5/2/2025

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$134,075.00
$84,732.25
$154,853.25
$78,476.00
$124,768.30
$70,222.50
$97,444.55
$4,412.00
$35,187.48
$71,074.68
$77,567.70
$51,672.00
$60,356.52

357
337
265
201
476
208
322

145
364
212
244
156

9.86%
9.00%
7.98%
10.26%
11.17%
18.96%
9.83%
4.35%
14.04%
10.15%
10.27%
9.81%
14.14%
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